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COLLEGE NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS UMC PHONE
Education & Human Services Barker, Brittan brittan.barker@usu.edu 2019 2600 7-0434

Humanities & Social Science Barlow, Philip
(Karin DeJonge Kannan 
delegate during sabbatical)

karin.dejongekan@usu.edu 2019 0720 7-8318

Natural Resources Belmont, Patrick patrick.belmont@usu.edu 2020 5210 7-3794
Education & Human Services Blais, Becky rebecca.blais@usu.edu 2018 2810 7-1460
Business Blau, Ben ben.blau@usu.edu 2018 3565 7-2340
Science      Brown, David e, 2 david.e.brown@usu.edu 2019 4105 7-3224
Humanities & Social Science Brunstedt, Jonathan jonathan.brunstedt@usu.edu 2020 0710 7-1291
Business Callister, Ronda 2 ronda.callister@usu.edu 2019 3555 7-1905
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Caplan, Arthur e arthur.caplan@usu.edu 2018 4835 7-0775
Engineering Chakraborty, Koushik koushik.chakraborty@usu.edu 2019 4120 7-2840
Engineering Cheng, Hengda hengda.cheng@usu.edu 2019 4205 7-2054
Arts Christiansen, Corey corey.christiansen@usu.edu 2020 4015 7-8840

Regional Campus (Roosevelt) Cuch, Marilyn marilyn.cuch@usu.edu 2019 UBADMIN 435-722-1709
Humanities & Social Science Daniels, Steve steve.daniels@usu.edu 2019 0730 7-1255
Libraries Davis, Erin erin.davis@usu.edu 2020 3000 7-2075
Education & Human Services Dorsch, Travis travis.dorsch@usu.edu 2019 2905 7-4565
Science Farrelly, David david.farrelly@usu.edu 2020 0300 7-1619
Humanities & Social Science Flint, Courtney courtney.flint@usu.edu 2018 0730 7-8635
Humanities & Social Science Gabbert, Lisa e, 2 lisa.gabbert@usu.edu 2018 3200 7-2721
Regional Campus (Roosevelt) Garner, Dennis e, 2 dennis.garner@usu.edu 2020 UBROSC 435-722-1713
Education & Human Service Gast, Julie julie.gast@usu.edu 2018 7000 7-1490
Agriculture & Applied Sciences George, Ben benjamin.george@usu.edu 2020 4005 7-0561
Business Gilbert, John jgilbert@usu.edu 2018 3565 7-2314
Education & Human Services Gilbertson, Donna e, 2 donna.gilbertson@usu.edu 2019 2810 7-2034
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Gillespie, Briedli briedi.gillespie@usu.edu 2020 5600 7-1477
Extension (Cache Co. Ext. Off.) Gunnell, JayDee jaydee.gunnell@usu.edu 2020 4900 435-752-6263
Extension (Washington Co. St. George) Heflebower, Rick e,2 rick.h@usu.edu 2020 4900 435-632-7385
USU Eastern (Price) Henrie, Scott e scott.henrie@usu.edu 2017 USUE 435-613-5135

Humanities & Social Science
Holt, Kerin
(Steve Shively delegate 
during sabbatical) a

kerin.holt@usu.edu 2018 3200 7-8946

Humanities & Social Science Huenemann, Charlie charlie.huenemann@usu.edu 2018 0720 7-0254
USU Eastern (Blanding) Hunsaker, Adam adam.hunsaker@usu.edu 2019 USUE 435-678-8191

Natural Resources 
Jiming Jin
(Juan Villalba delegate 
Jiming's last year)

a, e juan.villalba@usu.edu 2018 5230 7-2539

Regional Campus (Tooele) Johnson, Christopher christopher.johnson@usu.edu 2019 5100 801-995-0294
Education & Human Services Jones, Suzanne Drsuziehjones@yahoo.com 2018 2805 7-1568
Humanities & Social Science Jump, Vonda vonda.jump@usu.edu 2020 6580 7-3579
Science Lachmar, Thomas tom.lachmar@gmail.com 2020 4505 7-1247
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Lavoie, Caroline caroline.lavoie@usu.edu 2020 4005 7-0505
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Lawver, Becki e, 2 rebecca.lawver@usu.edu 2019 2300 7-1254
Education & Human Services Lee, Victor victor.lee@usu.edu 2019 2830 7-7562
Education & Human Services  Lott, Kimberly e, 2 kimberly.lott@usu.edu 2019 2805 7-1103
Libraries Martin, Pamela e pamela.martin@usu.edu 2018 3000 7-2685
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Meyer, Ralph ralph.meyer@usu.edu 2018 4700 7-1774
Natural Resources Monz, Christopher chris.monz@usu.edu 2020 5215 7-1790
Arts Olson, Kevin kevin.olson@usu.edu 2018 4015 7-3033
Arts Omasta, Matt e, 2 matt.omasta@usu.edu 2020 4025 7-3103
USU Eastern (Price) Rachel Walton rachel.walton@usu.edu 2019 USUE 435-613-5272

Extension (Thanksgiving Point) Rothlisberger, Darrell
(Michael Caron delegate) michael.caron@usu.edu 2018 4900 801-768-4919

Engineering
Roy, Sanghamitra
(Ning Fang delegate) ning.fang@usu.edu 2019 4120 7-2948

Humanities & Social Science Seiter, John john.seiter@usu.edu 2018 0720 7-0138
Science Stevens, John 2 john.r.stevens@usu.edu 2018 3900 7-2818
Science Sullivan, Kimberly yejunco@biology.usu.edu 2020 5305 7-3713
Price Thornton, Jan jan.thornton@usu.edu 2019 USUE 435-613-5355
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Arts Tibbitts Susan susie.tibbitts@usu.edu 2020 2910 7-1563
Education & Human Services Turner, Susan 2 susan.turner@usu.edu 2020 2805 7-3947
Business Ugray, Zsolt e zsolt.ugray@usu.edu 2020 3515 7-8132
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Wang, Zonda zonda.wang@usu.edu 2019 9825 7-9668
Engineering Wendel, Spencer 2 spencer.Wendel@usu.edu 2020 4130 7-2867
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Wengreen, Heidi heidi.wengreen@usu.edu 2020 8700 7-1806
Science   Wickwar, Vince e,2 vincent.wickwar@gmail.com 2018 4405 435-512-1124

Engineering Winstead, Chris
(Tim Taylor delegate) e chris.winstead@usu.edu 2018 4120 7-2871

Regional Campus (Brigham City) Woolstenhulme, Karen k.wool@usu.edu 2019 5100 435-919-1255
USU President Cockett, Noelle e noelle.cockett@usu.edu Ex Officio 1400 7-7172
USU Provost Smith, Larry e larry.smith@usu.edu Ex Officio 1435 7-1167
Dean Caine College of the Arts Jessop, Craig p craig.jessop@usu.edu 2018 4060 7-7942
Dean Humanities & Social Sciences Ward, Joe p joe.ward@usu.edu 2018 0700 7-8052
Dean Natural Resources Luecke, Chris p chris.luecke@usu.edu 2018 5200 7-6033
Dean Libraries Cole, Brad p brad.cole@usu.edu 2018 3000 7-2631
Dean Science Hagan, Maura p maura.hagan@usu.edu 2018 305 7-2478
Dean/Exec.Dir Brigham City Campus Lee, Tom p tom.lee@usu.edu 2018 5100 435-919-1227
VP AIS Wagner Robert e,p robert.wagner@usu.edu 2018 5100 7-0945
VP Student Affairs Morales, James p james.morales@usu.edu 2018 0175 7-1712
USU/SA Executive Vice President Harms, Blake s executivevp.ususa@usu.edu 2018 0105 801-719-7836
USU/SA Grad. Student Senator Khasgiwala, Anuj s gradsenator.ususa@usu.edu 2018 0105 435-554-9078
USU/SA President Peters, Michael s president.ususa@usu.edu 2018 0105 385-246-5300
Chair AFT Lyons, Michael mike.lyons@usu.edu Ex Officio 0725 7-1312

Chair BFW Gabbert, Lisa/Cook, Alison lisa.gabbert@usu.edu
alison.cook@usu.edu Ex Officio 3200

3555
7-2721 
7-1091

Chair FDDE Carolyn Ball carolyn.ball@usu.edu Ex Officio 5100 801-819-2197
Chair FEC Nathan Washburn nathan.t.washburn@gmail.com Ex Officio 3555 480-246-2084
Chair PRPC John Gilbert john.gilbert@usu.edu Ex Officio 3565 7-2314

COLLEGE NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS UMC PHONE
Engineering Baker, Doran doran.baker@usu.edu 2020 4140 7-3666
Extension Beddes, Taun taun.beddes@usu.edu 2020 4900 801-851-8460
Education & Human Services Belland, Brian 2 brian.belland@usu.edu 2020 2830 7-2535
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Carman, John 2 john.carman@usu.edu 2019 4820 7-2238
Extension Caron, Michael michael.caron@usu.edu 2020 4900 801-768-4919
CHaSS DeJonge Kannan, Karin karin.dejongekan@usu.edu 2018 0720 7-8318
USU Eastern (Price) Dotson, Laura laura.dotson@usu.edu 2020 USUE 435-613-5210
RC (Moab) Evers, Jen jenifer.evers@usu.edu 2019 5100 435-797-5104
Natural Resources Frey, Nicki nicki.frey@usu.edu 2020 5230 435-559-0360
Education & Human Services Fronske, Hilda 2 hilda.fronske@usu.edu 2018 7000 7-1507
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Garcia, Matthew matthew.garcia@usu.edu 2020 2144 7-2144
Arts Gudmundson, Jon jon.gudmundson@usu.edu 2019 4015 7-3003
Libraries Hedrich, Anne anne.hedrich@usu.edu 2020 3000 7-2165
Arts Hills, Nancy 2 nancy.hills@usu.edu 2019 4025 7-3049 or 435-753-1995
Business Johnson, John john.johnson@usu.edu 2018 3515 7-2341
Libraries Kochan, Carol carol.kochan@usu.edu 2020 3000 7-2676
Parliamentarian Lawver, Becki 2 rebecca.lawver@usu.edu 2018 2300 7-1254
Education & Human Services Milman, Lisa lisa.milman@usu.edu 2018 1000 7-1143
RCDE (Tooele) Petersen, Michael 2 michael.petersen@usu.edu 2020 5100 435-882-6611
Science Pitts, James james.pitts@usu.edu 2020 5305 7-8872
CHaSS Richter, David david.richter@usu.edu 2020 0720 7-9167
CHaSS Shively, Steven steve.shively@usu.edu 2019 3200 7-0235
Business Simon, Chad chad.simon@usu.edu 2019 3540 7-9055
Agriculture & Applied Sciences Sorensen, Tyson tyson.sorensen@usu.edu 2020 2300 7-5741
Engineering Taylor, Tim tim.taylor@usu.edu 2019 4105 7-2241
Arts Vigneault, Marissa marissa.vigneault@usu.edu 2019 4000 7-8137
Natural Resources 2019

          Notes:  2 = serving a second term
                      a = appointed to complete some else's term
                      c = ex officio as a chair of either the AFT Committee, BFW Committee, or PRPC

2017-2018 Faculty Senate Alternate Roster (Alpha) 

                      e = executive committee member
                      p = presidential appointment (Shaded green)
                      s = student representative (shaded blue)
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                      red = newly elected
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